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McCaffrey Edward J., pressman Pac. Oil and Lead

Works, r. 15 Gilbert
McCafl'rey Elizabeth Miss, fringemaber, r. 435 Grove
McCaflfrey Hugh, jioliceman, r. 5 Moulton PI
McCaffrey James, blacksmith, r. 5 Moulton PI
McCaffrey James W., porter Elliott & Co., r. Empire

Lodgings
McCaffrey Jennie Miss, seamstress, r. 347 Jessie
McCaffrey John, plumber, r. 614 Stevenson
McCafl'rey Kate, domestic 927 Bush
McCaffrey Mary Miss, seamstress, r. 347 Jessie
McCaffrey Michael, oysterman, r. 630 Commercial
McCaffrey Michael, produce dealer, r. 435 Grove
McCaffrey Patrick H., livery stable, 1125 Howard, r.

11'29 Howard
McCaffrey Rosa, widow, r. 66 Minna
McCaffrey Terrence, bartender, r. Commercial Hotel
McCaffrey T.F., driver Market St. RR., r. 102 First

Av
McCaffrey Thomas J., carriage smith A, Folsom, r.

245 J6 Stevenson
McCahey John, laborer, r. 1330 Washington
McCahon George, house and sigupainter, 124 Fourth,

r. N s Twenty-fourth, bet Diamond and Douglass
McCall Andrew R., clerk U. S. Railway Mail Service,

r. Rubs House
McCall Charles, clerk, r. 636 Commercial
McCall James, molder William Axford, r. Church,

bet Twenty-first and Twenty-second
McCall John, vaquero, r. S 8 Tenth Av, bet Railroad

Av and P, South S. F.
McCall John T., warehouseman, r. 4 J4 Frederick
McCall Joseph G., general agent New York, Lake Erie

and Western Railroad Co., 608 Market
McCall Lizzie, domestic 927 Bush
McCall Mary, domestic 700 Fillmore
McCall Michael, waiter Occidental Hotel, r. 428 Te-

hama
McCall Philip, groceries, 10 Converse
McCall Robert, painter, r. Astor House
McCall Rosa, widow, groceries, 268 Clara
McCall Samuel F., stevedore, r. 236 Hickory Av
McCall Samuel, salesman Morris & Kennedy, r. 218

Stockton
McCall William, bricklayer, r. 215 Golden Gate Av
8^~McCall. See McCauU
McCallion John J., r. 562 Howard
McCallister Henry C, barber, r. 317 Third
McCallum Albert.tinsmith, r. 115 Twelfth
McCallum Charles, first officer P. C. S8. Orizaba
McCallum Colin, tailor, 625 Merchant, r. 115 Twelfth
McCallum Eliza, widow, r. 1617 Laguna
McCallum George H., printer Hayes Valley Adver-

tiser, r. 503 J<j Linden Av
McCallum Hugh, patternmaker Pac. Rolling Mills, r.

W 8 Kentucky, bet Humboldt and Sierra
McCalman Bridget Mrs., ironer Standard Shirt Fac-

tory, r. 18 Moss
McCamant Louis G., gardener Jefferson Square, r.

1210 Laurel Av
McCambridge Andrew, pattermaker S. F. Pattern

Works, r. 320 Fell
McCamman James, capitalist, r. 346 Fourth
McCammon Thomas, r. 2323 Webster
McCann , agent, r. Wadsworth House
McCann Ann, widow, furnished rooms, 28 Minna
McCann Anna Mrs., r. 272 Tehama
McCann Arthur, expressman, 41 Clay, r. N s Porter,

nr Crescent Av, B. H.
McCann Bernard, carpenter, r. 15 M Harrison Av
McCann Bernard, laborer, r. 37}<S Louisa
McCann Bernard, laborer, r. NW cor Eighth and

Bryant
McCann Bernard, laborer, r. 919 Harrison
McCann Bridget Miss, shirtmaker, r. 39 Langton
McCann Bridget, widow, r. S s California Av, bet

Isabel and Figuera, B. H.
McCann Charles T., teamster Arpad Haraszthy & Co.,

r. 2307 Polk
McCanu Charles W., clerk Charles F. Merle, r. 193

Hyde
McCann David, seaman, r. 54 Sacramento
McCann David, seaman, r. 328 Drumm
McCann Delia, domestic 526 Sutter
McCanu Edward, engineer, r. 440 Clementina
McCann Edward, stevedore, r. 212 Broadway
McCann Edward, tinsmith, r. 272 Tehama
McCaun Ellen, widow, r. 1425 Hyde
McCaun Eugene, carpenter, r. 15 M Harrison Av
McCann Fanny, widow, r. 2307 Polk

McCann Francis T., engineer, r. S s Point Lobes Av,
bet Collins and Wood

McCann Frank J., bookkeeper Newton Bros. & Co., r.

193 Hyde
McCanu George, laborer, r. 21 Clementina
McCann James, blacksmith's helper, r. 783 Folsom
McCann James, contractor and builder, r. 1050 Golden

Gate Av
McCann James, grocer, r. 863 Mission
McCann James, laborer, r. S s California Av, bet Isa-

bel and Figuera, B. H.
McCann James, laborer, r. 28 First
McCann James, seaman P. M. SS. South Carolina
McCann James, waiter P. C. SS. Orizaba
McCann James J., clerk, r. 216 Hickory Av
McCann James R., dyer Cal. Silk Mnfg Co., r. Fif-

teenth Av, nr L, South S. F.
McCann James W., bookkeeper Tuttle Bros., r. 650

Jessie
McCann Johanna, widow, r. 212 Union, rear
McCann John, r. NW cor Filbert and Taylor
McCann John, r. 17 Zoe
McCann John, boilermaker, r. 15M Harrfson Av
McCann John, boxmaker, r. 436 J^ Harrison
McCann John, carpenter, r. N s Duncan, bet Noe and

Sanchez
McCann John, harnessmaker, r. 28 Minna
McCann John, laborer, r. Empire House, South S. F.
McCann John, laborer Odd Fellows Cemetery, r.

Boyce, nr Point Lobos Av
McCann John, liquor saloon, 216 Eighth
McCann John, seaman P. M. SS. City of Peking
McCann John, tanner, r. S s California Av, bet Isabel

and Figuera, B. H.
McCann John, warehouseman, r. 1 Kohler PI
McCann John, woolcarder, r. 820 Treat Av, rear
McCann John H., bookkeeper, r. 193 Hyde
McCann John J., boilermaker, r. 1413 Guerrero
McCann John S., compositor, r. 819 Minna
McCann John T., marblecutter, r. 209 Waller
McCann Joseph R., marblepolisher, r. 209 Waller
McCann Joseph R. Jr., marblecutter, r. 209 Waller
McCann Julia Miss, glovemaker P. & F. G. Conklin,

r. 17 Alta
McCann Julia Miss, seamstress, r. 140 Natoma
McCanu Maggie Miss, r. NW cor Filbert and Taylor
McCann Margaret E. Miss, teacher, Oakland, r. 1110

Harrison
McCann Maria Mrs., bakery, 143 Third
McCann Mary, widow, r. 502 Linden Av
McCann Matthew, boilermaker, r. 15}^ Harrison Av
McCann Michael, commission merchant, 41 Clay, r.

820 Treat Av
McCann Nicholas, plumber and gasfitter, 1629 Mar-

ket, r. 216 Hickory Av
McCann Owen (Redmond & McCann) r. 14 McLea

Court
McCann Patrick, agent Singer Sewing Machine

Co., 27 Sixth, r. 203^ Harriet
McCann Patrick, clerk J. F. & J. B. Murray, r. 32 Sil-

ver
McCann Patrick, engineer, r. 705 Mission
McCaun Patrick, teamster, r. 32 Silver
McCanu P. C, book agent, r. 317 Bush
McCann Peter, butcher, r. 1070 Bryant
McCann Peter, calker, r. 82 Natoma
McCann Peter, contractor and builder, r. 491 Haight
McCann Peter, laborer, r. 232 Folsom
McCaun 'fiiehard, contractor, r. 211 Waller
McCann Robert W., piledriver and engineer, r. 440

Clementina
McCaun Theresa Mrs., r. 561 Minna
McCann Thomas H., r. 193 Hyde
McCann Thomas J., conductor Market St. RR.
McCaun Thomas W., extraman Hose No. 5, S. F. F. D.,

S s Market, bet Tenth and Eleventh
McCann William, clerk John Rodgers & Sons, r. 1913

Broadway
McCann William, engineer, r. 440 Clementina
McCann William, laborer, r. 31 Minna
McCann William, molder, r. 272 Tehama
8^ McCann. See MacCann
McCardle Annie Miss, weaver S. F. Pioneer Woolen

Factory, r. 1208 Union
McCardle Arthur, laborer S. F. Gas Light Co., r. 20

Tehama
McCardle Lawrence, laborer S. F. Gas Light Co., r. 20

Tehama
McCardle Maria, widow, r. 679 Harrison
McCardle William J., carpenter, r. 1407 Mason
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